
Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Laffaille Denis [73] Aigles De Pau 64 SH 30/03  23:05:49

2 Iglesias Raphaël [67] Easy Run 64 SH 30/03  23:07:28 0:01:39

3 Vernieres Philippe [133] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1H 30/03  23:10:22 0:04:33

4 Desremaux Eric [33] Les Givrés De Nay 64 V1H 30/03  23:12:25 0:06:36

5 Morin Phlippe [1] Athle 632 31100 V1H 30/03  23:12:35 0:06:46

6 Dos Santos Cyril [36] Givrés De Nay 64800 SH 30/03  23:16:05 0:10:16

7 Huret Pascal [66] Csa Etap 64 V1H 30/03  23:16:51 0:11:02

8 Prevost Christophe [112] Les Givrés De Nay 64 V1H 30/03  23:16:56 0:11:07

9 Barrucq Florent [4]  64000 SH 30/03  23:17:17 0:11:28

10 Nedelec Loïc [100]  64160 SH 30/03  23:17:33 0:11:44

11 Roux Benoit [118]  82000 SH 30/03  23:18:57 0:13:08

12 Pouy Frederic [111] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 SH 30/03  23:20:20 0:14:31

13 Lastes Dominique [75]  40700 V1H 30/03  23:23:03 0:17:14

14 Bourrouilh Jérôme [14]  64 SH 30/03  23:23:37 0:17:48

15 Laborde Jean-Louis [72] Aigles De Pau / Teamtritrail 64530 V1H 30/03  23:24:04 0:18:15

16 Heins Maxime [60]  65100 SH 30/03  23:24:40 0:18:51

17 Marquehosse Christophe [88] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 30/03  23:25:06 0:19:17

18 Gerard Enriqué [50] El Garrekin Ascain 64 SH 30/03  23:25:44 0:19:55

19 Mayen Jérôme [90] Triath' Club Andresy 65 V1H 30/03  23:26:18 0:20:29

20 Pelay-Lardies Christophe [104] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1H 30/03  23:27:28 0:21:39

21 Jaugeas Sylvain [70]  64 SH 30/03  23:27:45 0:21:56

22 Thouary Benoit [126] Xiberotarrak 64800 SH 30/03  23:27:57 0:22:08

23 Pommies Romain [109] Les Givres 64800 SH 30/03  23:29:55 0:24:06

24 Canton Cédric [21] Les Givrés De Nay 64 SH 30/03  23:30:14 0:24:25

25 Martin Laurent [89]  64 V1H 30/03  23:30:27 0:24:38

26 Savine Jean-Philippe [120]  64370 SH 30/03  23:30:32 0:24:43

27 Gassan Philippe [48] Les Givrés De Nay 64800 SH 30/03  23:30:48 0:24:59

28 Burckbuchler Max [18] Les Aigles De Pau 64000 V1H 30/03  23:31:13 0:25:24

29 Jungbluth Ludovic [71]  64000 SH 30/03  23:31:40 0:25:51

30 Lefrançois Guillaume [82] Csa Etap 64 SH 30/03  23:33:18 0:27:29

31 Dufour Vincent [40] Cas 64230 V1H 30/03  23:34:31 0:28:42

32 Noble Pierre [101]  64480 V1H 30/03  23:36:40 0:30:51

33 Brunet Julien [15] Les Givrés De Nay 64 SH 30/03  23:37:40 0:31:51

34 Lecouvey Jeremy  [80]  64000 SH 30/03  23:37:55 0:32:06

35 Forgue Simon [45]  64420 SH 30/03  23:39:03 0:33:14

36 Cazet David [26] Billere Athlétic Triathlon 64320 SH 30/03  23:39:10 0:33:21

37 Jaffre Stéphane [68] Cas Sauvagnon 64230 SH 30/03  23:39:40 0:33:51

38 Lucas Stephane [86] Aigles De Pau 64170 SH 30/03  23:39:46 0:33:57

39 Trimoreau Antonny [131] Elan Sportif Trelissac 24750 V1H 30/03  23:40:50 0:35:01

40 Rischard Christine [116] Ua Lourdes 65 V1F 30/03  23:41:40 0:35:51

41 Baudon Mathieu [6]  64 SH 30/03  23:42:57 0:37:08

42 Haristouy Laurent [58] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 30/03  23:43:31 0:37:42

43 Gautier Julien [49] Ibm France Paris 65000 SH 30/03  23:44:48 0:38:59

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

44 Solle Patrick [124]  31 V1H 30/03  23:50:45 0:44:56

45 Touzé Laetitia [129] La Tribu 64 64800 SF 30/03  23:50:49 0:45:00

46 Queyroi Yoann [114] Aigles De Pau 64140 SH 30/03  23:51:26 0:45:37

47 Bellocq Christophe [8] La Tribu 64 64800 SH 30/03  23:51:34 0:45:45

48 Dufau Nicolas [39] Tobesport 64 SH 30/03  23:51:46 0:45:57

49 Houel Florent [63]  64 SH 30/03  23:52:10 0:46:21

50 Friquet André [46]  64 V1H 30/03  23:52:28 0:46:39

51 Guilhou J Marc [56]  64200 V2H 30/03  23:52:28 0:46:39

52 Mugnier Emmanuel [99] Pau Triathlon 64 V1H 30/03  23:52:39 0:46:50

53 Gambon Thierry [47] Tigf Team 64 V2H 30/03  23:52:43 0:46:54

54 Buzy-Pucheu Alain [19]  64800 SH 30/03  23:53:13 0:47:24

55 Gouerou Frédéric [52]  64 V2H 30/03  23:53:47 0:47:58

56 Tales Gérard [125] Tigf Team 40 V1H 30/03  23:53:58 0:48:09

57 Andrieux Claude [2] Godillots Baudreichois 64 V1H 30/03  23:54:02 0:48:13

58 Buesa Marc [17]  64320 V1H 30/03  23:54:25 0:48:36

59 Augé Christophe [3]  64000 SH 30/03  23:54:34 0:48:45

2:42:43

2:43:13

2:43:47

2:43:58

2:44:02

2:44:25

2:44:34

2:40:45

2:40:49

2:41:26

2:41:34

2:41:46

2:42:10

2:42:28

2:42:28

2:42:39

2:29:10

2:29:40

2:29:46

2:30:50

2:31:40

2:32:57

2:33:31

2:34:48

Tps cumulé

2:20:48

2:21:13

2:21:40

2:23:18

2:24:31

2:26:40

2:27:40

2:27:55

2:29:03

2:15:44

2:16:18

2:17:28

2:17:45

2:17:57

2:19:55

2:20:14

2:20:27

2:20:32

2:07:17

2:07:33

2:08:57

2:10:20

2:13:03

2:13:37

2:14:04

2:14:40

2:15:06

Tps cumulé

1:55:49

1:57:28

2:00:22

2:02:25

2:02:35

2:06:05

2:06:51

2:06:56



60 Couyere Florian [28]  64000 SH 30/03  23:54:56 0:49:07

61 Vittu Michaël [135]  32550 SH 30/03  23:56:17 0:50:28

62 Delgorgue Vincent [31]  64000 SH 30/03  23:56:47 0:50:58

63 Bourgeois Nicolas [13] Caf Lourdes 65400 SH 30/03  23:57:10 0:51:21

64 Etcheverry Gerard [42] Baztandarrak 64250 V1H 30/03  23:58:46 0:52:57

65 Belesta-Labourdette Pascal [7]  64 V1H 30/03  23:58:49 0:53:00

66 Sanchou Lionel [119]  65300 V1H 30/03  23:59:34 0:53:45

67 Morais Olivier [97] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:00:58 0:55:09

68 Processe Jean-Michel [113]  09340 SH 31/03  00:03:18 0:57:29

69 Coustarot Armand [27]  64 SH 31/03  00:03:19 0:57:30

70 Bruthiaux Emilien [16]  64 SH 31/03  00:05:36 0:59:47

71 Ripault Philippe [115]  64 V1H 31/03  00:05:38 0:59:49

72 Diaz Fernand [35]  65390 V2H 31/03  00:05:42 0:59:53

73 De Maria Alain [30] Pau Triathlon 64000 V2H 31/03  00:05:47 0:59:58

74 Poupart Christophe [110] Pass Running 33910 V1H 31/03  00:06:40 1:00:51

75 Lafont Laurent [74] Sauvagnon 64 64230 V1H 31/03  00:06:42 1:00:53

76 Segues Benoit [122] Ua Lourdes 65100 SH 31/03  00:07:08 1:01:19

77 Gounna Samad [53] Les Barjot's De Montaut 64 JH 31/03  00:07:25 1:01:36

78 Mericam Jean [92] Les Barjot's De Montaut 64 V1H 31/03  00:07:27 1:01:38

79 Mourlan Franck [98]  64320 SH 31/03  00:08:39 1:02:50

80 Bourdeu Jean-Pierre [12]  64 V3H 31/03  00:08:43 1:02:54

81 Jalabert Roland [69] Morlaapieds 64 V2H 31/03  00:08:55 1:03:06

82 Schall Eric [121] Morlaapieds 64160 V1H 31/03  00:08:57 1:03:08

83 Guilhempey Julien [55] Pyrénéa Sports 64230 SH 31/03  00:09:08 1:03:19

84 Grimaud Damien [54] Courir A Fontenilles 31470 V1H 31/03  00:09:09 1:03:20

85 Henry Lionel [61]  64 V1H 31/03  00:10:44 1:04:55

86 Roquier Bruno [117]  17 V1H 31/03  00:11:07 1:05:18

87 Laurens Didier [76]  17 V1H 31/03  00:11:08 1:05:19

88 Vignalou Gilles [134] La Tribu 64 64570 V1H 31/03  00:11:39 1:05:50

89 Castang Jeff [24] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 31/03  00:13:04 1:07:15

90 Poisson Franck [108]  64 V1H 31/03  00:13:10 1:07:21

91 Esprabens Laurent [41] Lee 64320 V1H 31/03  00:13:12 1:07:23

92 Simonet Didier [123] Touristes Du Béarn 64 V1H 31/03  00:13:54 1:08:05

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

93 Fitte-Rey Christophe [43] Cas 64 Sauvagnon 64160 V1H 31/03  00:14:19 1:08:30

94 Mongelous Xavier [93]  64160 V1H 31/03  00:14:21 1:08:32

95 Cambet Robert [20]  64 V1H 31/03  00:15:42 1:09:53

96 Mandrou Jean Philippe [87] Mondet 64320 V1H 31/03  00:16:34 1:10:45

97 Casteignau Eric [25] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 31/03  00:16:36 1:10:47

98 Lefeuvre Gaël [81] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:17:11 1:11:22

99 Contreras Claude [137] Aigles De Pau 64 V1H 31/03  00:17:48 1:11:59

100 Carre Guillaume [22]  64000 SH 31/03  00:19:02 1:13:13

101 Pelay-Lardies Laurence [105] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1F 31/03  00:22:13 1:16:24

102 Fitte-Rey Hervé [44]  65 V1H 31/03  00:22:16 1:16:27

103 Tonera  Frederic [128] Vcpbi 64140 SH 31/03  00:23:48 1:17:59

104 Loridon Emmanuel [83] La Tribu 64 64800 V1H 31/03  00:24:52 1:19:03

105 Desseignet Benoit [34]  64290 SH 31/03  00:28:14 1:22:25

106 Borie Olivier [11] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:28:17 1:22:28

107 Loustau David [85]  64 SH 31/03  00:28:38 1:22:49

108 Leclerc Patrick [79]  40000 V2H 31/03  00:29:33 1:23:44

109 Bordenave Pascal [10] Courir à Fontenilles 31470 V1H 31/03  00:29:37 1:23:48

110 Passicot Thierry [103]  64 V1H 31/03  00:29:39 1:23:50

111 Godinou Christophe [51]  64400 SH 31/03  00:30:27 1:24:38

112 Monsieur Pierre [96]  19 EH 31/03  00:30:45 1:24:56

113 Monsieur Alain [94] Cs Ibm Orleans 45800 V2H 31/03  00:30:49 1:25:00

114 Monsieur Pascal [95] Caf Turbo Bearn 64320 V1H 31/03  00:30:51 1:25:02

Non classés Général
Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

Bruno Carvalho-Horta [23]  64 SH

Christophe Losano [84]  64 SH

3:18:17

3:18:38

3:19:33

3:19:37

3:19:39

3:20:27

3:20:45

3:20:49

3:20:51

3:06:36

3:07:11

3:07:48

3:09:02

3:12:13

3:12:16

3:13:48

3:14:52

3:18:14

3:03:04

3:03:10

3:03:12

3:03:54

Tps cumulé

3:04:19

3:04:21

3:05:42

3:06:34

2:58:43

2:58:55

2:58:57

2:59:08

2:59:09

3:00:44

3:01:07

3:01:08

3:01:39

2:55:38

2:55:42

2:55:47

2:56:40

2:56:42

2:57:08

2:57:25

2:57:27

2:58:39

2:46:47

2:47:10

2:48:46

2:48:49

2:49:34

2:50:58

2:53:18

2:53:19

2:55:36

2:44:56

2:46:17



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Laffaille Denis [73] Aigles De Pau 64 SH 30/03  23:05:49

2 Iglesias Raphaël [67] Easy Run 64 SH 30/03  23:07:28 0:01:39

3 Vernieres Philippe [133] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1H 30/03  23:10:22 0:04:33

4 Desremaux Eric [33] Les Givrés De Nay 64 V1H 30/03  23:12:25 0:06:36

5 Morin Phlippe [1] Athle 632 31100 V1H 30/03  23:12:35 0:06:46

6 Dos Santos Cyril [36] Givrés De Nay 64800 SH 30/03  23:16:05 0:10:16

7 Huret Pascal [66] Csa Etap 64 V1H 30/03  23:16:51 0:11:02

8 Prevost Christophe [112] Les Givrés De Nay 64 V1H 30/03  23:16:56 0:11:07

9 Barrucq Florent [4]  64000 SH 30/03  23:17:17 0:11:28

10 Nedelec Loïc [100]  64160 SH 30/03  23:17:33 0:11:44

11 Roux Benoit [118]  82000 SH 30/03  23:18:57 0:13:08

12 Pouy Frederic [111] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 SH 30/03  23:20:20 0:14:31

13 Lastes Dominique [75]  40700 V1H 30/03  23:23:03 0:17:14

14 Bourrouilh Jérôme [14]  64 SH 30/03  23:23:37 0:17:48

15 Laborde Jean-Louis [72] Aigles De Pau / Teamtritrail 64530 V1H 30/03  23:24:04 0:18:15

16 Heins Maxime [60]  65100 SH 30/03  23:24:40 0:18:51

17 Marquehosse Christophe [88] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 30/03  23:25:06 0:19:17

18 Gerard Enriqué [50] El Garrekin Ascain 64 SH 30/03  23:25:44 0:19:55

19 Mayen Jérôme [90] Triath' Club Andresy 65 V1H 30/03  23:26:18 0:20:29

20 Pelay-Lardies Christophe [104] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1H 30/03  23:27:28 0:21:39

21 Jaugeas Sylvain [70]  64 SH 30/03  23:27:45 0:21:56

22 Thouary Benoit [126] Xiberotarrak 64800 SH 30/03  23:27:57 0:22:08

23 Pommies Romain [109] Les Givres 64800 SH 30/03  23:29:55 0:24:06

24 Canton Cédric [21] Les Givrés De Nay 64 SH 30/03  23:30:14 0:24:25

25 Martin Laurent [89]  64 V1H 30/03  23:30:27 0:24:38

26 Savine Jean-Philippe [120]  64370 SH 30/03  23:30:32 0:24:43

27 Gassan Philippe [48] Les Givrés De Nay 64800 SH 30/03  23:30:48 0:24:59

28 Burckbuchler Max [18] Les Aigles De Pau 64000 V1H 30/03  23:31:13 0:25:24

29 Jungbluth Ludovic [71]  64000 SH 30/03  23:31:40 0:25:51

30 Lefrançois Guillaume [82] Csa Etap 64 SH 30/03  23:33:18 0:27:29

31 Dufour Vincent [40] Cas 64230 V1H 30/03  23:34:31 0:28:42

32 Noble Pierre [101]  64480 V1H 30/03  23:36:40 0:30:51

33 Brunet Julien [15] Les Givrés De Nay 64 SH 30/03  23:37:40 0:31:51

34 Lecouvey Jeremy  [80]  64000 SH 30/03  23:37:55 0:32:06

35 Forgue Simon [45]  64420 SH 30/03  23:39:03 0:33:14

36 Cazet David [26] Billere Athlétic Triathlon 64320 SH 30/03  23:39:10 0:33:21

37 Jaffre Stéphane [68] Cas Sauvagnon 64230 SH 30/03  23:39:40 0:33:51

38 Lucas Stephane [86] Aigles De Pau 64170 SH 30/03  23:39:46 0:33:57

39 Trimoreau Antonny [131] Elan Sportif Trelissac 24750 V1H 30/03  23:40:50 0:35:01

40 Baudon Mathieu [6]  64 SH 30/03  23:42:57 0:37:08

41 Haristouy Laurent [58] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 30/03  23:43:31 0:37:42

42 Gautier Julien [49] Ibm France Paris 65000 SH 30/03  23:44:48 0:38:59

43 Solle Patrick [124]  31 V1H 30/03  23:50:45 0:44:56

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

44 Queyroi Yoann [114] Aigles De Pau 64140 SH 30/03  23:51:26 0:45:37

45 Bellocq Christophe [8] La Tribu 64 64800 SH 30/03  23:51:34 0:45:45

46 Dufau Nicolas [39] Tobesport 64 SH 30/03  23:51:46 0:45:57

47 Houel Florent [63]  64 SH 30/03  23:52:10 0:46:21

48 Friquet André [46]  64 V1H 30/03  23:52:28 0:46:39

49 Guilhou J Marc [56]  64200 V2H 30/03  23:52:28 0:46:39

50 Mugnier Emmanuel [99] Pau Triathlon 64 V1H 30/03  23:52:39 0:46:50

51 Gambon Thierry [47] Tigf Team 64 V2H 30/03  23:52:43 0:46:54

52 Buzy-Pucheu Alain [19]  64800 SH 30/03  23:53:13 0:47:24

53 Gouerou Frédéric [52]  64 V2H 30/03  23:53:47 0:47:58

54 Tales Gérard [125] Tigf Team 40 V1H 30/03  23:53:58 0:48:09

55 Andrieux Claude [2] Godillots Baudreichois 64 V1H 30/03  23:54:02 0:48:13

56 Buesa Marc [17]  64320 V1H 30/03  23:54:25 0:48:36

57 Augé Christophe [3]  64000 SH 30/03  23:54:34 0:48:45

58 Couyere Florian [28]  64000 SH 30/03  23:54:56 0:49:07

59 Vittu Michaël [135]  32550 SH 30/03  23:56:17 0:50:28

2:44:25

2:44:34

2:44:56

2:46:17

2:42:10

2:42:28

2:42:28

2:42:39

2:42:43

2:43:13

2:43:47

2:43:58

2:44:02

2:30:50

2:32:57

2:33:31

2:34:48

2:40:45

Tps cumulé

2:41:26

2:41:34

2:41:46

2:23:18

2:24:31

2:26:40

2:27:40

2:27:55

2:29:03

2:29:10

2:29:40

2:29:46

2:17:45

2:17:57

2:19:55

2:20:14

2:20:27

2:20:32

2:20:48

2:21:13

2:21:40

2:10:20

2:13:03

2:13:37

2:14:04

2:14:40

2:15:06

2:15:44

2:16:18

2:17:28

2:00:22

2:02:25

2:02:35

2:06:05

2:06:51

2:06:56

2:07:17

2:07:33

2:08:57

Tps cumulé

1:55:49

1:57:28



60 Delgorgue Vincent [31]  64000 SH 30/03  23:56:47 0:50:58

61 Bourgeois Nicolas [13] Caf Lourdes 65400 SH 30/03  23:57:10 0:51:21

62 Etcheverry Gerard [42] Baztandarrak 64250 V1H 30/03  23:58:46 0:52:57

63 Belesta-Labourdette Pascal [7]  64 V1H 30/03  23:58:49 0:53:00

64 Sanchou Lionel [119]  65300 V1H 30/03  23:59:34 0:53:45

65 Morais Olivier [97] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:00:58 0:55:09

66 Processe Jean-Michel [113]  09340 SH 31/03  00:03:18 0:57:29

67 Coustarot Armand [27]  64 SH 31/03  00:03:19 0:57:30

68 Bruthiaux Emilien [16]  64 SH 31/03  00:05:36 0:59:47

69 Ripault Philippe [115]  64 V1H 31/03  00:05:38 0:59:49

70 Diaz Fernand [35]  65390 V2H 31/03  00:05:42 0:59:53

71 De Maria Alain [30] Pau Triathlon 64000 V2H 31/03  00:05:47 0:59:58

72 Poupart Christophe [110] Pass Running 33910 V1H 31/03  00:06:40 1:00:51

73 Lafont Laurent [74] Sauvagnon 64 64230 V1H 31/03  00:06:42 1:00:53

74 Segues Benoit [122] Ua Lourdes 65100 SH 31/03  00:07:08 1:01:19

75 Gounna Samad [53] Les Barjot's De Montaut 64 JH 31/03  00:07:25 1:01:36

76 Mericam Jean [92] Les Barjot's De Montaut 64 V1H 31/03  00:07:27 1:01:38

77 Mourlan Franck [98]  64320 SH 31/03  00:08:39 1:02:50

78 Bourdeu Jean-Pierre [12]  64 V3H 31/03  00:08:43 1:02:54

79 Jalabert Roland [69] Morlaapieds 64 V2H 31/03  00:08:55 1:03:06

80 Schall Eric [121] Morlaapieds 64160 V1H 31/03  00:08:57 1:03:08

81 Guilhempey Julien [55] Pyrénéa Sports 64230 SH 31/03  00:09:08 1:03:19

82 Grimaud Damien [54] Courir A Fontenilles 31470 V1H 31/03  00:09:09 1:03:20

83 Henry Lionel [61]  64 V1H 31/03  00:10:44 1:04:55

84 Roquier Bruno [117]  17 V1H 31/03  00:11:07 1:05:18

85 Laurens Didier [76]  17 V1H 31/03  00:11:08 1:05:19

86 Vignalou Gilles [134] La Tribu 64 64570 V1H 31/03  00:11:39 1:05:50

87 Castang Jeff [24] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 31/03  00:13:04 1:07:15

88 Poisson Franck [108]  64 V1H 31/03  00:13:10 1:07:21

89 Esprabens Laurent [41] Lee 64320 V1H 31/03  00:13:12 1:07:23

90 Simonet Didier [123] Touristes Du Béarn 64 V1H 31/03  00:13:54 1:08:05

91 Fitte-Rey Christophe [43] Cas 64 Sauvagnon 64160 V1H 31/03  00:14:19 1:08:30

92 Mongelous Xavier [93]  64160 V1H 31/03  00:14:21 1:08:32

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

93 Cambet Robert [20]  64 V1H 31/03  00:15:42 1:09:53

94 Mandrou Jean Philippe [87] Mondet 64320 V1H 31/03  00:16:34 1:10:45

95 Casteignau Eric [25] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 31/03  00:16:36 1:10:47

96 Lefeuvre Gaël [81] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:17:11 1:11:22

97 Contreras Claude [137] Aigles De Pau 64 V1H 31/03  00:17:48 1:11:59

98 Carre Guillaume [22]  64000 SH 31/03  00:19:02 1:13:13

99 Fitte-Rey Hervé [44]  65 V1H 31/03  00:22:16 1:16:27

100 Tonera  Frederic [128] Vcpbi 64140 SH 31/03  00:23:48 1:17:59

101 Loridon Emmanuel [83] La Tribu 64 64800 V1H 31/03  00:24:52 1:19:03

102 Desseignet Benoit [34]  64290 SH 31/03  00:28:14 1:22:25

103 Borie Olivier [11] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:28:17 1:22:28

104 Loustau David [85]  64 SH 31/03  00:28:38 1:22:49

105 Leclerc Patrick [79]  40000 V2H 31/03  00:29:33 1:23:44

106 Bordenave Pascal [10] Courir à Fontenilles 31470 V1H 31/03  00:29:37 1:23:48

107 Passicot Thierry [103]  64 V1H 31/03  00:29:39 1:23:50

108 Godinou Christophe [51]  64400 SH 31/03  00:30:27 1:24:38

109 Monsieur Pierre [96]  19 EH 31/03  00:30:45 1:24:56

110 Monsieur Alain [94] Cs Ibm Orleans 45800 V2H 31/03  00:30:49 1:25:00

111 Monsieur Pascal [95] Caf Turbo Bearn 64320 V1H 31/03  00:30:51 1:25:02

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Rischard Christine [116] Ua Lourdes 65 V1F 30/03  23:41:40

2 Touzé Laetitia [129] La Tribu 64 64800 SF 30/03  23:50:49 0:09:09

3 Pelay-Lardies Laurence [105] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1F 31/03  00:22:13 0:40:33

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Monsieur Pierre [96]  19 EH 31/03  00:30:45

Non classés EH

3:20:45

3:20:49

3:20:51

Tps cumulé

2:31:40

2:40:49

3:12:13

Tps cumulé

3:20:45

3:13:48

3:14:52

3:18:14

3:18:17

3:18:38

3:19:33

3:19:37

3:19:39

3:20:27

3:04:21

Tps cumulé

3:05:42

3:06:34

3:06:36

3:07:11

3:07:48

3:09:02

3:12:16

3:00:44

3:01:07

3:01:08

3:01:39

3:03:04

3:03:10

3:03:12

3:03:54

3:04:19

2:57:08

2:57:25

2:57:27

2:58:39

2:58:43

2:58:55

2:58:57

2:59:08

2:59:09

2:50:58

2:53:18

2:53:19

2:55:36

2:55:38

2:55:42

2:55:47

2:56:40

2:56:42

2:46:47

2:47:10

2:48:46

2:48:49

2:49:34



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Gounna Samad [53] Les Barjot's De Montaut 64 JH 31/03  00:07:25

Non classés JH
Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Touzé Laetitia [129] La Tribu 64 64800 SF 30/03  23:50:49

Non classés SF
Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Laffaille Denis [73] Aigles De Pau 64 SH 30/03  23:05:49

2 Iglesias Raphaël [67] Easy Run 64 SH 30/03  23:07:28 0:01:39

3 Dos Santos Cyril [36] Givrés De Nay 64800 SH 30/03  23:16:05 0:10:16

4 Barrucq Florent [4]  64000 SH 30/03  23:17:17 0:11:28

5 Nedelec Loïc [100]  64160 SH 30/03  23:17:33 0:11:44

6 Roux Benoit [118]  82000 SH 30/03  23:18:57 0:13:08

7 Pouy Frederic [111] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 SH 30/03  23:20:20 0:14:31

8 Bourrouilh Jérôme [14]  64 SH 30/03  23:23:37 0:17:48

9 Heins Maxime [60]  65100 SH 30/03  23:24:40 0:18:51

10 Gerard Enriqué [50] El Garrekin Ascain 64 SH 30/03  23:25:44 0:19:55

11 Jaugeas Sylvain [70]  64 SH 30/03  23:27:45 0:21:56

12 Thouary Benoit [126] Xiberotarrak 64800 SH 30/03  23:27:57 0:22:08

13 Pommies Romain [109] Les Givres 64800 SH 30/03  23:29:55 0:24:06

14 Canton Cédric [21] Les Givrés De Nay 64 SH 30/03  23:30:14 0:24:25

15 Savine Jean-Philippe [120]  64370 SH 30/03  23:30:32 0:24:43

16 Gassan Philippe [48] Les Givrés De Nay 64800 SH 30/03  23:30:48 0:24:59

17 Jungbluth Ludovic [71]  64000 SH 30/03  23:31:40 0:25:51

18 Lefrançois Guillaume [82] Csa Etap 64 SH 30/03  23:33:18 0:27:29

19 Brunet Julien [15] Les Givrés De Nay 64 SH 30/03  23:37:40 0:31:51

20 Lecouvey Jeremy  [80]  64000 SH 30/03  23:37:55 0:32:06

21 Forgue Simon [45]  64420 SH 30/03  23:39:03 0:33:14

22 Cazet David [26] Billere Athlétic Triathlon 64320 SH 30/03  23:39:10 0:33:21

23 Jaffre Stéphane [68] Cas Sauvagnon 64230 SH 30/03  23:39:40 0:33:51

24 Lucas Stephane [86] Aigles De Pau 64170 SH 30/03  23:39:46 0:33:57

25 Baudon Mathieu [6]  64 SH 30/03  23:42:57 0:37:08

26 Gautier Julien [49] Ibm France Paris 65000 SH 30/03  23:44:48 0:38:59

27 Queyroi Yoann [114] Aigles De Pau 64140 SH 30/03  23:51:26 0:45:37

28 Bellocq Christophe [8] La Tribu 64 64800 SH 30/03  23:51:34 0:45:45

29 Dufau Nicolas [39] Tobesport 64 SH 30/03  23:51:46 0:45:57

30 Houel Florent [63]  64 SH 30/03  23:52:10 0:46:21

31 Buzy-Pucheu Alain [19]  64800 SH 30/03  23:53:13 0:47:24

32 Augé Christophe [3]  64000 SH 30/03  23:54:34 0:48:45

33 Couyere Florian [28]  64000 SH 30/03  23:54:56 0:49:07

34 Vittu Michaël [135]  32550 SH 30/03  23:56:17 0:50:28

35 Delgorgue Vincent [31]  64000 SH 30/03  23:56:47 0:50:58

36 Bourgeois Nicolas [13] Caf Lourdes 65400 SH 30/03  23:57:10 0:51:21

37 Processe Jean-Michel [113]  09340 SH 31/03  00:03:18 0:57:29

38 Coustarot Armand [27]  64 SH 31/03  00:03:19 0:57:30

39 Bruthiaux Emilien [16]  64 SH 31/03  00:05:36 0:59:47

40 Segues Benoit [122] Ua Lourdes 65100 SH 31/03  00:07:08 1:01:19

41 Mourlan Franck [98]  64320 SH 31/03  00:08:39 1:02:50

42 Guilhempey Julien [55] Pyrénéa Sports 64230 SH 31/03  00:09:08 1:03:19

43 Carre Guillaume [22]  64000 SH 31/03  00:19:02 1:13:13

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

44 Tonera  Frederic [128] Vcpbi 64140 SH 31/03  00:23:48 1:17:59

45 Desseignet Benoit [34]  64290 SH 31/03  00:28:14 1:22:25

46 Loustau David [85]  64 SH 31/03  00:28:38 1:22:49

47 Godinou Christophe [51]  64400 SH 31/03  00:30:27 1:24:38

Non classés SH

Bruno Carvalho-Horta [23]  64 SH

Christophe Losano [84]  64 SH

2:58:39

2:59:08

3:09:02

Tps cumulé

3:13:48

3:18:14

3:18:38

3:20:27

Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat.

2:44:34

2:44:56

2:46:17

2:46:47

2:47:10

2:53:18

2:53:19

2:55:36

2:57:08

2:29:40

2:29:46

2:32:57

2:34:48

2:41:26

2:41:34

2:41:46

2:42:10

2:43:13

2:20:14

2:20:32

2:20:48

2:21:40

2:23:18

2:27:40

2:27:55

2:29:03

2:29:10

2:07:33

2:08:57

2:10:20

2:13:37

2:14:40

2:15:44

2:17:45

2:17:57

2:19:55

Tps cumulé

2:57:25

Tps cumulé

2:40:49

Tps cumulé

1:55:49

1:57:28

2:06:05

2:07:17



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Rischard Christine [116] Ua Lourdes 65 V1F 30/03  23:41:40

2 Pelay-Lardies Laurence [105] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1F 31/03  00:22:13 0:40:33

Non classés V1F
Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Vernieres Philippe [133] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1H 30/03  23:10:22

2 Desremaux Eric [33] Les Givrés De Nay 64 V1H 30/03  23:12:25 0:02:03

3 Morin Phlippe [1] Athle 632 31100 V1H 30/03  23:12:35 0:02:13

4 Huret Pascal [66] Csa Etap 64 V1H 30/03  23:16:51 0:06:29

5 Prevost Christophe [112] Les Givrés De Nay 64 V1H 30/03  23:16:56 0:06:34

6 Lastes Dominique [75]  40700 V1H 30/03  23:23:03 0:12:41

7 Laborde Jean-Louis [72] Aigles De Pau / Teamtritrail 64530 V1H 30/03  23:24:04 0:13:42

8 Marquehosse Christophe [88] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 30/03  23:25:06 0:14:44

9 Mayen Jérôme [90] Triath' Club Andresy 65 V1H 30/03  23:26:18 0:15:56

10 Pelay-Lardies Christophe [104] Ua Tarbes Triathlon 65 V1H 30/03  23:27:28 0:17:06

11 Martin Laurent [89]  64 V1H 30/03  23:30:27 0:20:05

12 Burckbuchler Max [18] Les Aigles De Pau 64000 V1H 30/03  23:31:13 0:20:51

13 Dufour Vincent [40] Cas 64230 V1H 30/03  23:34:31 0:24:09

14 Noble Pierre [101]  64480 V1H 30/03  23:36:40 0:26:18

15 Trimoreau Antonny [131] Elan Sportif Trelissac 24750 V1H 30/03  23:40:50 0:30:28

16 Haristouy Laurent [58] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 30/03  23:43:31 0:33:09

17 Solle Patrick [124]  31 V1H 30/03  23:50:45 0:40:23

18 Friquet André [46]  64 V1H 30/03  23:52:28 0:42:06

19 Mugnier Emmanuel [99] Pau Triathlon 64 V1H 30/03  23:52:39 0:42:17

20 Tales Gérard [125] Tigf Team 40 V1H 30/03  23:53:58 0:43:36

21 Andrieux Claude [2] Godillots Baudreichois 64 V1H 30/03  23:54:02 0:43:40

22 Buesa Marc [17]  64320 V1H 30/03  23:54:25 0:44:03

23 Etcheverry Gerard [42] Baztandarrak 64250 V1H 30/03  23:58:46 0:48:24

24 Belesta-Labourdette Pascal [7]  64 V1H 30/03  23:58:49 0:48:27

25 Sanchou Lionel [119]  65300 V1H 30/03  23:59:34 0:49:12

26 Morais Olivier [97] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:00:58 0:50:36

27 Ripault Philippe [115]  64 V1H 31/03  00:05:38 0:55:16

28 Poupart Christophe [110] Pass Running 33910 V1H 31/03  00:06:40 0:56:18

29 Lafont Laurent [74] Sauvagnon 64 64230 V1H 31/03  00:06:42 0:56:20

30 Mericam Jean [92] Les Barjot's De Montaut 64 V1H 31/03  00:07:27 0:57:05

31 Schall Eric [121] Morlaapieds 64160 V1H 31/03  00:08:57 0:58:35

32 Grimaud Damien [54] Courir A Fontenilles 31470 V1H 31/03  00:09:09 0:58:47

33 Henry Lionel [61]  64 V1H 31/03  00:10:44 1:00:22

34 Roquier Bruno [117]  17 V1H 31/03  00:11:07 1:00:45

35 Laurens Didier [76]  17 V1H 31/03  00:11:08 1:00:46

36 Vignalou Gilles [134] La Tribu 64 64570 V1H 31/03  00:11:39 1:01:17

37 Castang Jeff [24] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 31/03  00:13:04 1:02:42

38 Poisson Franck [108]  64 V1H 31/03  00:13:10 1:02:48

39 Esprabens Laurent [41] Lee 64320 V1H 31/03  00:13:12 1:02:50

40 Simonet Didier [123] Touristes Du Béarn 64 V1H 31/03  00:13:54 1:03:32

41 Fitte-Rey Christophe [43] Cas 64 Sauvagnon 64160 V1H 31/03  00:14:19 1:03:57

42 Mongelous Xavier [93]  64160 V1H 31/03  00:14:21 1:03:59

43 Cambet Robert [20]  64 V1H 31/03  00:15:42 1:05:20

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

44 Mandrou Jean Philippe [87] Mondet 64320 V1H 31/03  00:16:34 1:06:12

45 Casteignau Eric [25] Pau Pyrénées Aventure 64 V1H 31/03  00:16:36 1:06:14

46 Lefeuvre Gaël [81] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:17:11 1:06:49

47 Contreras Claude [137] Aigles De Pau 64 V1H 31/03  00:17:48 1:07:26

48 Fitte-Rey Hervé [44]  65 V1H 31/03  00:22:16 1:11:54

49 Loridon Emmanuel [83] La Tribu 64 64800 V1H 31/03  00:24:52 1:14:30

50 Borie Olivier [11] Tigf Team 64 V1H 31/03  00:28:17 1:17:55

51 Bordenave Pascal [10] Courir à Fontenilles 31470 V1H 31/03  00:29:37 1:19:15

52 Passicot Thierry [103]  64 V1H 31/03  00:29:39 1:19:17

53 Monsieur Pascal [95] Caf Turbo Bearn 64320 V1H 31/03  00:30:51 1:20:29

Non classés V1H

3:07:11

3:07:48

3:12:16

3:14:52

3:18:17

3:19:37

3:19:39

3:20:51

3:03:10

3:03:12

3:03:54

3:04:19

3:04:21

3:05:42

Tps cumulé

3:06:34

3:06:36

2:56:42

2:57:27

2:58:57

2:59:09

3:00:44

3:01:07

3:01:08

3:01:39

3:03:04

2:43:58

2:44:02

2:44:25

2:48:46

2:48:49

2:49:34

2:50:58

2:55:38

2:56:40

2:20:27

2:21:13

2:24:31

2:26:40

2:30:50

2:33:31

2:40:45

2:42:28

2:42:39

2:02:25

2:02:35

2:06:51

2:06:56

2:13:03

2:14:04

2:15:06

2:16:18

2:17:28

Tps cumulé

2:31:40

3:12:13

Tps cumulé

2:00:22



Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Guilhou J Marc [56]  64200 V2H 30/03  23:52:28

2 Gambon Thierry [47] Tigf Team 64 V2H 30/03  23:52:43 0:00:15

3 Gouerou Frédéric [52]  64 V2H 30/03  23:53:47 0:01:19

4 Diaz Fernand [35]  65390 V2H 31/03  00:05:42 0:13:14

5 De Maria Alain [30] Pau Triathlon 64000 V2H 31/03  00:05:47 0:13:19

6 Jalabert Roland [69] Morlaapieds 64 V2H 31/03  00:08:55 0:16:27

7 Leclerc Patrick [79]  40000 V2H 31/03  00:29:33 0:37:05

8 Monsieur Alain [94] Cs Ibm Orleans 45800 V2H 31/03  00:30:49 0:38:21

Non classés V2H
Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Arrivée Diff.

1 Bourdeu Jean-Pierre [12]  64 V3H 31/03  00:08:43

Non classés V3H
Non classés V4H

2:58:43

2:42:28

2:42:43

2:43:47

2:55:42

2:55:47

2:58:55

3:19:33

3:20:49

Tps cumulé

Tps cumulé


